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Strona 1

Zawody: Bieg i Marsz Piwniczanki

Data: 2019-07-21

Kategoria: 3.7KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 162 PIOTR BRONISZEWSKI

2 70 SYLWESTER MALEC

3 136 MARCIN WIELOSIK

4 66 KAROL LISOWSKI

5 31 JAKUB GAJDA

6 71 MICHAL MALEC

7 124 KAROL SLIWINSKI

8 138 TOMASZ WOJTYLA

9 32 DARIUSZ GAJOWSKI

10 176 MAREK ZELEK

11 130 TOMASZ TRACILOWSKI

12 110 RAFAL SKRZYNSKI

1 108 MAGDALENA  SKALNIAK

13 54 GRZEGORZ KREROWICZ

14 38 DAMIAN GORKA

15 148 JAN WRZOSEK

16 109 ADAM SKALKA

2 168 EWA BULANDA

3 77 JUSTYNA MOKRZYCKA

17 61 KRZYSZTOF  LELITO

4 27 ZOFIA FUGAS

18 92 SLAWOMIR PIETKA

5 93 SABINA PIETKA

6 178 KAMILA SIKORSKA

7 179 ANNA DOBOSZ

19 120 SZYMON SZTUCZKA

20 154 IGOR ZBOROWSKI

8 122 JUSTYNA SZTUCZKA

9 173 KATARZYNA  WOJAK

10 105 MARTA SALAMON

11 46 EWA JARZABEK

21 121 PAWEL SZTUCZKA

22 29 CZESLAW FURMANEK

12 102 ANNA PYCH

23 95 WIESLAW PIOTROWSKI
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
37m
37m

37m

37m
37m
37m
37m

37m
37m
37m
37m
37m
37k

37m

37m
37m
37m

37k

37k

37m
37k
37m
37k
37k
37k
37m
37m
37k
37k
37k
37k
37m
37m
37k
37m

Miejscowos@eam

STARY SACZ

FAKRO TEAM

NOWE RYBIE KS LIMANOWA FORRES

KADCZA

NAWOJOWA

T
VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

BIELSKO-BIALA
NOWE RYBIE BRAK

MUSZYNA

GUKS MUSZYNA CECHI
NI

FRYDRYCHOWAHCE

MUSZYNA

£ OSOSINA DOIBIDW

NOWY SACZ

NIEPOLOMICE -

MUSZYNA

NOWY SACZ

STARY SACZ
TCZEW
NOWY SACZ

NOWY SACZ

KORZENNA

SKLADZISTE
NOWA WIES
GOLKOWICE
GOLKOWICE
NOWY SACZ
RYTRO

GUKS MUSZYNA CECHI
NI

AKADEMIA BOSEGO WI
RUSA

AKADEMIA BOSEGO WI
RUSA

UKS EVAN NOWY SAC
4

KLUB BIEGOWY KAMIO
NKA WIELKA

UKS FENIX

UKS FENIX

WSB-NLU

UKS RYTER RYTRO

WIERCHOMLA WIELKA
KRYNICA-ZDR®J
WIERCHOMLA WIELKA

STARY SACZ
STARY SACZ

STARY SACZ

KRYNICA-ZDR®J
PIWNICZNA-ZDROJ
JASLO-TRZCINICA

33-300
NOWY SACZ

tel. 691601151

Wynik
00:13:35
00:13:44

00:13:58

00:14:40
00:15:59
00:16:35
00:16:44

00:16:45
00:17:33
00:17:41
00:18:20
00:18:22
00:18:37

00:19:05

00:19:14
00:20:23
00:20:28

00:20:29

00:20:37

00:22:00
00:22:04
00:22:34
00:22:34
00:22:59
00:23:06
00:26:10
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:26:25
00:26:33
00:26:38
00:26:53
00:27:35
00:28:14
00:28:14

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

wygenerowane: 2019-07-22 09:35



